d.Drive PUMP C30 / X60
low pulsation pumping & dosing
in the range of nl/min - ml/min
2
DURATEC d.Drive PUMP
DURATEC d.Drive PUMP
The d.Drive PUMP is a high-precision, low-pulsation dosing pump for laboratory, process engi-
neering and industrial applications for dosing from nl/min to ml/min. Due to the used materials, a

DURATEC d.Drive PUMP
DURATEC d.Drive PUMP
Ordering Information - Equipment, Accessories, Valves &
Syringes
d.Drive PUMP C30
[Part no.]
d.Drive PUMP X60
[Part no.] Description
900763 900762 Pump with valves & power supply
(Syringes & tubings must be ordered separately)
900760-001 900760-001 Windows Software
900760-002 900760-002 RS232/Bluetooth Adapter
900760-003 900760-003 RS232/USB control cable
900760-004 900760-004 PEEK Y-junction for d.Drive PUMP X60 / C30
900760-005 900760-005 Valve (3-2 port) PTFE/PCTFE
900763-001 900762-001 Tubing kit <1 ml Syringe
900763-002 900762-002 Tubing kit >1 ml Syringe
900760-C30-25 # 25 µl Syringe
900760-C30-50 900760-X60-50 50 µl Syringe
900760-C30-100 900760-X60-100 100 µl Syringe
900760-C30-250 900760-X60-250 250 µl Syringe
900760-C30-500 900760-X60-500 500 µl Syringe
900760-C30-1000 900760-X60-1000 1.000 µl Syringe
1900760-C30-2500 900760-X60-2500 2.500 µl Syringe
900760-C30-5000 900760-X60-5000 5.000 µl Syringe
# 900760-X60-10000 10.000 µl Syringe
900760-C30-12500 # 12.500 µl Syringe
# 900760-X60-25000 25.000 µl Syringe
# 900760-X60-50000 50.000 µl Syringe
DURATEC d.Drive PUMP 17
DURATEC d.Drive PUMP
Ordering Information - Tubing & Capillaries
Part no. Description